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NOTE: lower- and upper-division courses are separated for each category. As a rule, 
courses with the last two digits from 20 through 79 (e.g., ANS 320F, ANS 373E, ANS 379) 
are upper division courses. Those with the last two digits lower than 20 are lower division 
(e.g., ANS 302C).  
 
East Asia Courses 
 

East Asia History:   
 ANS 302C INTRODUCTION TO CHINA 

ANS 301M 11 – INTRODUCTION TO BUDDHISM 
 

ANS 340L POST-MAO CHINA: CHNG/TRANSFORM 
ANS 340R EUROPEAN EMPIRES IN ASIA 

 
China: 

 ANS 302C INTRODUCTION TO CHINA 
 
ANS 320F CLASSICAL CHINESE PHILOSOPHY 
ANS 320G CHI LANG CINEMAS PRC/TAIWAN 
ANS 325D GREATER CHINA/US ECON RELATN 
ANS 340L POST-MAO CHINA: CHNG/TRANSFORM 
ANS 361 32-HIST CHINESE LANG/TRANSLATN 
ANS 361D HIST FOOD/HEALING CHINA/TAIWAN 
ANS 379 13-CUL MEM/CLASSIC CHINESE NOV 
 
Japan: 
ANS 304C POP CULTURE IN MODERN JAPAN 
 
ANS 361 BANNED IN JAPAN 
ANS 361 SUMO TO SONIC: JPN AT PLAY 
ANS 373E MDRN JAPANESE LIT IN TRANSLTN 
 
Korea: 
ANS 301M KOREAN LITERATURE AND FILM 
 
ANS 361C POL ECON DEVEL POSTWAR KOREA 
ANS 361J DEVLPMT/SOCL MOVT E/SE ASIA 
ANS 361N SELF/CULTURE IN NORTH KOREA 
ANS 379 6-TRANSNATIONAL KOREA 

 
 
 ANS courses related to East Asia: 

ANS 301M KOREAN LITERATURE AND FILM 



ANS 301M 11 – INTRODUCTION TO BUDDHISM 
ANS 302C INTRODUCTION TO CHINA 
ANS 304C POP CULTURE IN MODERN JAPAN 

 
ANS 320F CLASSICAL CHINESE PHILOSOPHY 
ANS 320G CHI LANG CINEMAS PRC/TAIWAN 
ANS 325D GREATER CHINA/US ECON RELATN 
ANS 335 ANIMALS IN ASIA 
ANS 340L POST-MAO CHINA: CHNG/TRANSFORM 
ANS 340R EUROPEAN EMPIRES IN ASIA 
ANS 361 SUMO TO SONIC: JPN AT PLAY 
ANS 361 32-HIST CHINESE LANG/TRANSLATN 
ANS 361C POL ECON DEVEL POSTWAR KOREA 
ANS 361D HIST FOOD/HEALING CHINA/TAIWAN 
ANS 361J DEVLPMT/SOCL MOVT E/SE ASIA 
ANS 361N SELF/CULTURE IN NORTH KOREA 
ANS 373E MDRN JAPANESE LIT IN TRANSLTN 
ANS 379 6-TRANSNATIONAL KOREA 
ANS 379 13-CUL MEM/CLASSIC CHINESE NOV 

  
South Asia Courses 
 

South Asia History: 
ANS 301M 11 – INTRODUCTION TO BUDDHISM 
ANS 307D YOGA PAST AND PRESENT 
 

 ANS 340R EUROPEAN EMPIRES IN ASIA 
 

ANS Courses Related to South Asia: 
ANS 301M 11 – INTRODUCTION TO BUDDHISM 
ANS 307D YOGA PAST AND PRESENT 

 
ANS 335 ANIMALS IN ASIA 
ANS 340D HIST OF HINDU RELIG TRADITN 

 ANS 340R EUROPEAN EMPIRES IN ASIA 
ANS 340U DEVOTIONAL LITERATURE OF INDIA 
ANS 361 THE BHAGAVAD GITA: INT AND ETH 
ANS 361 INDIA CIN: BOLLYWOOD/BEYOND  

 
Asian Religions Minor Courses  

ANS 301M 11 – INTRODUCTION TO BUDDHISM 
ANS 307D YOGA PAST AND PRESENT 
 
ANS 320F CLASSICAL CHINESE PHILOSOPHY 
ANS 340D HIST OF HINDU RELIG TRADITN 
ANS 340U DEVOTIONAL LITERATURE OF INDIA 
ANS 361 THE BHAGAVAD GITA: INT AND ETH 



 
  
 
ANS 379 Asian Studies Capstone Seminar Topics for SPRING 2024: 

ANS 379 6-TRANSNATIONAL KOREA 
ANS 379 13-CUL MEM/CLASSIC CHINESE NOV 
 

 


